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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
28/05/2022 - 12:01 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:21.71 506 R 32.25 35.20 36.86 37.40
2. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 2:24.72 475 32.73 36.67 38.97 36.35
3. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.20 471 32.13 36.50 39.30 37.27
4. POPOVIĆ, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 2:36.32 377 35.25 40.64 42.09 38.34
5. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 2:38.21 364 35.18 40.89 42.46 39.68
6. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 2:39.24 357 35.92 40.73 42.27 40.32
7. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 2:45.89 315 37.89 42.71 43.81 41.48
8. TOMIC, Lana 10 Barakuda 2:49.85 294 37.03 44.21 45.19 43.42
9. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 2:54.69 270 39.09 43.92 46.86 44.82

10. CADJENOVIC, Andjela 09 Barakuda 2:56.47 262 39.96 45.16 46.76 44.59
11. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 2:58.20 254 39.16 45.82 49.64 43.58
12. VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Obilic 3:08.17 216 41.13 47.19 50.74 49.11

14 - 17 godina

1. ERDOGAN, Talya 07 Turkey 2:07.21 700 Q 30.27 32.21 32.45 32.28
2. CANKI, Cansu 07 Turkey 2:07.58 694 Q 30.03 32.52 33.01 32.02
3. ARMAGAN, Azra 08 Turkey 2:09.93 657 Q 29.80 32.74 33.72 33.67
4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:10.16 653 Q 30.41 32.60 33.52 33.63
5. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:10.98 641 Q 32.06 34.93 32.06 31.93
6. KALAK, Sezen 07 Turkey 2:11.19 638 Q 30.29 32.79 33.92 34.19
7. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:11.56 633 Q 31.01 33.78 33.85 32.92
8. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:17.65 552 R 32.31 34.33 34.89 36.12
9. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.06 453 32.28 36.93 38.68 39.17

10. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:30.12 426 33.23 37.65 39.77 39.47
11. STOEV, Dunja 07 Sparta 2:31.37 415 34.66 38.72 39.62 38.37
12. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 2:33.07 402 35.64 39.15 39.69 38.59
13. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 PK Obilic 2:33.89 395 35.46 39.31 40.64 38.48
14. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:36.36 377 33.96 38.95 42.32 41.13
15. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.36 349 35.62 40.20 42.63 41.91

Otvoreno

1. ERDOGAN, Talya 07 Turkey 2:07.21 700 Q 30.27 32.21 32.45 32.28
2. CANKI, Cansu 07 Turkey 2:07.58 694 Q 30.03 32.52 33.01 32.02
3. ARMAGAN, Azra 08 Turkey 2:09.93 657 Q 29.80 32.74 33.72 33.67
4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:10.16 653 Q 30.41 32.60 33.52 33.63
5. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:10.98 641 Q 32.06 34.93 32.06 31.93
6. KALAK, Sezen 07 Turkey 2:11.19 638 Q 30.29 32.79 33.92 34.19
7. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:11.56 633 Q 31.01 33.78 33.85 32.92
8. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 2:13.53 605 Q 31.02 33.90 34.10 34.51
9. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:17.65 552 R 32.31 34.33 34.89 36.12

10. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:21.71 506 R 32.25 35.20 36.86 37.40
11. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 2:24.72 475 32.73 36.67 38.97 36.35
12. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.20 471 32.13 36.50 39.30 37.27
13. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.06 453 32.28 36.93 38.68 39.17
14. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:30.12 426 33.23 37.65 39.77 39.47
15. STOEV, Dunja 07 Sparta 2:31.37 415 34.66 38.72 39.62 38.37
16. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 PK Obilic 2:31.68 413 33.13 37.75 40.26 40.54
17. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 2:33.07 402 35.64 39.15 39.69 38.59
18. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 PK Obilic 2:33.89 395 35.46 39.31 40.64 38.48
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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. POPOVIĆ, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 2:36.32 377 35.25 40.64 42.09 38.34
20. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:36.36 377 33.96 38.95 42.32 41.13
21. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 2:38.21 364 35.18 40.89 42.46 39.68
22. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 2:39.24 357 35.92 40.73 42.27 40.32
23. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.36 349 35.62 40.20 42.63 41.91
24. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 2:45.89 315 37.89 42.71 43.81 41.48
25. TOMIC, Lana 10 Barakuda 2:49.85 294 37.03 44.21 45.19 43.42
26. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 2:54.69 270 39.09 43.92 46.86 44.82
27. CADJENOVIC, Andjela 09 Barakuda 2:56.47 262 39.96 45.16 46.76 44.59
28. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 2:58.20 254 39.16 45.82 49.64 43.58
29. VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Obilic 3:08.17 216 41.13 47.19 50.74 49.11


